Profit distributed to SR Holders   (248.18)   -   (248.18)

Non-Controlling Interest   (3,993.84)   -   (3,993.84)

Attributable to the Owners of the Parent   4,471.60   1.38   4,472.98

(  In lakhs)R

Re-measurements of net

defined benefit plans
[Component of Other

Comprehensive Income
(OCI)]

Total

31st March, 2019

Balance in Profit

and Loss Account

Particulars

(  In lakhs)R

Re-measurements of net

defined benefit plans
[Component of Other

Comprehensive Income
(OCI)]

Total

31st March, 2018

Balance in Profit

and Loss Account

Particulars

asREC

Reconstructing For Better Future124

Balance as at 1st April 2017 as per previous GAAP   (3,623.74)   -   (3,623.74)

Restated balance at the beginning of the reporting

period   (3,623.74)   -   (3,623.74)

Total Comprehensive Income for the year   -   - -

Balance as on 1st April 2017 as per Ind AS   (623.10)   (0.03)   (623.14)

Total   (623.10)   (0.03)   (623.14)

Changes in accounting policy/prior period errors   -   -   -

Transfer to/from retained earnings   -   - -

Fair Value Change of Investment classified under FVTPL

category on first time adoption of Ind AS   2,829.87   -   2,829.87

Changes in other comprehensive income on first time

adoption of Ind AS   0.05   (0.05) -

Less: Income Tax on changes arising on account of

first time adoption of Ind AS   170.72   0.01   170.73

Non-Controlling Interest   (4,314.94)   -   (4,314.94)

Attributable to the Owners of the Parent   3,691.84   (0.03)   3,691.80

(  In lakhs)R

Re-measurements of net

defined benefit plans
[Component of Other

Comprehensive Income
(OCI)]

Total

31st March, 2017

Balance in Profit

and Loss Account

Particulars

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY
for the year ended on March 31, 2019

Notes referred to above form an integral part of the Consolidated Financial Statements.

As per our report of even date

For

Chartered Accountants

Firm Reg. No.: 101872W/W100045

CHOKSHI & CHOKSHI LLP
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

asREC

12515  ANNUAL REPORT
TH

 2018-19

(Partner)

M.No: 115774

Hardik K. Chokshi

(Chairman)